Evermore Farm
Pastured-Raised Products

Prices effective 1-1-2015

“Better Products through Sustainable Practices”
443-398-6548
Email:ginger@evermorefarm.com

We’re a small family farm, so some cuts may not be available all the time. All
prices, except bulk packages and BBQs, are per pound. Prices subject to change
without notice.

Evermore Heritage Beef
100% Pasture-Raised Beef price/lb
Tenderloin Steak (Filet Mignon)-

. $25.00
special order
Tenderloin Roast- special order $25.00
Top Round Roast $7.50
Sirloin Tip Roast $7.50
Mock Tender Roast $7.00
Rump Roast $7.50
Eye Round Roast $7.50
Chuck Roast bone in $6.50
Chuck Roast Boneless $7.50
Brisket $10.00
Delmonico (Rib eye) $18.00
Tri-Tip $13.00
Porterhouse $18.00
Flank Steak $13.50
Sirloin Steak $11.00
Hanger Steak $13.50
Flat Iron Steak $13.50
Ranch Steak $8.50
Gourmet Chip Steak (sandwich $10.00
steaks)
Petite Tender $11.50
Italian Sausage-Grillers $9.00
Stew Cubes $9.00
Sweet or Hot Stix- 1 oz. pack $1.25
Lean Ground Beef $7.00

Hamburger Patties $7.50



Short Ribs $6.00

Ox Tail $6.50
Beef Jerky- 4 0z. pack $8.50
Meaty Soup Bones (Sliced Shank) $4.50
Liver $3.00
Beef in Bulk

Beef Variety Pack
Approximately 8 pounds. Includes 3 packs ground beef, 2 steaks, 1 roast, and 1
variable (stew cubes, ribs, soup bones)- $65.00

Sassy’s Sampler

Approximately 14 pounds of meat, this sampler gives you a well-rounded selection of
our finest cuts. Includes (2) 1# packages of T-Bone steaks, (2) 1# packages of Rib
Eye steaks, (2) 1# packages of Top Sirloin steaks, (1) 3-4# Chuck Roast and (5) 1#
packages of our ultra lean Ground Beef - $165.00

Grillmaster's Choice

Our personal favorite, this package includes (2) 1# packages of Porterhouse steaks,
(2) 1# package of T-Bones, (3) 1# packages of Rib Eye steaks, (2) 1# packages of
Top Sirloin steaks and (5) 1# packages of our ultra lean Ground Beef. Approximately
14 pounds total - $210.00

Big John Special

If you love to roast, you will love this package. Includes (1) 3-4# Rump Roast, (1) 3-
4# Chuck Roast, (1) 2# Arm Roast, (1) 3-4# Sirloin Tip Roast and (5) 1# packages
of our ultra lean Ground Beef, approximately 17 total pounds total - $119.00

Just Ground Beef

If you like to cook with ground beef you will love our ultra lean Ground Beef
Package. Vacuum sealed in (15) 1# packages. Approximately 15 pounds total -
$93.00

Evermore Petite Lamb

100% Pasture-Raised Lamb price/lb
Loin Chops $16.50
Rib Chops $16.50
Rack of Lamb $19.50
Lamb Boneless Loin $20.50
Loin Roast - Boneless $20.50

Leg — Boneless $14.50



Leg — Bone-in

Lamb Sausage

Stew Cubes

Shoulder Roast (bone-in)
Sausage - Grillers

Two Whole Shanks
Ground Lamb

Kidney

Heart

Liver

Lamb in Bulk

$12.50
$10.50
$11.00
$12.50
$10.50
$10.00
$11.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Our specialty lamb sold in bulk. Requires a

lead time of a few weeks.
Whole Lamb — price per pound

unit
price
$10.00

Petite Lamb Variety Pack- Approximately 6 pounds. Includes 1 pack lamb sausage,
1 pack chops, 1 pack ground lamb, and 1 variable (stew cubes, shanks). $50.00

Evermore 100% Berkshire Pork

Pastured Pork

Boneless Loin Roast

Bacon - Smoked, Cured, no
nitrites, sliced

Bacon- Smoked & sliced
Shoulder Roast (Boston
Butt/Picnic)

Boneless Center Cut Chops
Center Cut Pork Chops- Bone-In
Kielbasa- 4 pk

Pork Fish- Tenderloin

Hot Italian Sausage- links
Italian Sausage-links
Sausage — bulk loose
Sausage Breakfast Patties
Pulled Pork BBQ-2 Ib. tub
Baby Back Ribs

Spare Ribs

Ham Hock- Smoked

price/lb

$10.00

$11.00
$10.00
$7.50

$8.50
$7.50
$9.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.50
$7.00
$14.00
$10.00
$6.50
$6.00



Ham Slice $8.00
Ground Pork $7.00

Pork in Bulk

Berkshire Pork Variety Pack- Approximately 8 pounds. Includes 1 Ham steak, 1
package of 4 pork chops, 2 pounds ground sausage, and 1 variable ( ribs or roast)-
$54.00

Bacon sold separately $10.00/pound

Our specialty Berkshire Pork sold in bulk. unit
Requires a lead time of a few weeks. price
Whole Hog — price per pound $5.50
Half Hog- price per pound $6.00
Eggs

Eggs from anti-biotic and hormone free, unit
pasture raised hens. Naturally nutritious. price
One Dozen Eggs--Pastured Hens $5.00
Poultry

Naturally raised on pasture, free to forage on
grass, bugs, whatever their little hearts desire. No
Antibiotics or hormones ever. Limited availability
in the winter months.

One Whole Chicken: $4.00

price/lb



