# **Evermore Farm Pastured-Raised Products**

## **Prices effective 1-1-2015**

# "Better Products through Sustainable Practices" 443-398-6548

Email:ginger@evermorefarm.com

We're a small family farm, so some cuts may not be available all the time. All prices, except bulk packages and BBQs, are per pound. Prices subject to change without notice.

# **Evermore Heritage Beef**

100% Pasture-Raised Beef	price/lb
Tenderloin Steak (Filet Mignon)-	\$25.00
special order	φ23.00
Tenderloin Roast- special order	\$25.00
Top Round Roast	\$7.50
Sirloin Tip Roast	\$7.50
Mock Tender Roast	\$7.00
Rump Roast	\$7.50
Eye Round Roast	\$7.50
Chuck Roast bone in	\$6.50
Chuck Roast Boneless	\$7.50
Brisket	\$10.00
Delmonico (Rib eye)	\$18.00
Tri-Tip	\$13.00
Porterhouse	\$18.00
Flank Steak	\$13.50
Sirloin Steak	\$11.00
Hanger Steak	\$13.50
Flat Iron Steak	\$13.50
Ranch Steak	\$8.50
Gourmet Chip Steak (sandwich	\$10.00
steaks)	\$10.00
Petite Tender	\$11.50
Italian Sausage-Grillers	\$9.00
Stew Cubes	\$9.00
Sweet or Hot Stix- 1 oz. pack	\$1.25
Lean Ground Beef	\$7.00
Hamburger Patties	\$7.50

Short Ribs	\$6.00
Ox Tail	\$6.50
Beef Jerky- 4 0z. pack	\$8.50
Meaty Soup Bones (Sliced Shank)	\$4.50
Liver	\$3.00

#### **Beef in Bulk**

#### **Beef Variety Pack**

Approximately 8 pounds. Includes 3 packs ground beef, 2 steaks, 1 roast, and 1 variable (stew cubes, ribs, soup bones)- \$65.00

#### Sassy's Sampler

Approximately 14 pounds of meat, this sampler gives you a well-rounded selection of our finest cuts. Includes (2) 1# packages of T-Bone steaks, (2) 1# packages of Rib Eye steaks, (2) 1# packages of Top Sirloin steaks, (1) 3-4# Chuck Roast and (5) 1# packages of our ultra lean Ground Beef - \$165.00

#### **Grillmaster's Choice**

Our personal favorite, this package includes (2) 1# packages of Porterhouse steaks, (2) 1# package of T-Bones, (3) 1# packages of Rib Eye steaks, (2) 1# packages of Top Sirloin steaks and (5) 1# packages of our ultra lean Ground Beef. Approximately 14 pounds total - \$210.00

#### **Big John Special**

If you love to roast, you will love this package. Includes (1) 3-4# Rump Roast, (1) 3-4# Chuck Roast, (1) 2# Arm Roast, (1) 3-4# Sirloin Tip Roast and (5) 1# packages of our ultra lean Ground Beef, approximately 17 total pounds total - \$119.00

#### **Just Ground Beef**

If you like to cook with ground beef you will love our ultra lean Ground Beef Package. Vacuum sealed in (15) 1# packages. Approximately 15 pounds total - \$93.00

## **Evermore Petite Lamb**

100% Pasture-Raised Lamb	price/lb
Loin Chops	\$16.50
Rib Chops	\$16.50
Rack of Lamb	\$19.50
Lamb Boneless Loin	\$20.50
Loin Roast - Boneless	\$20.50
Leg – Boneless	\$14.50

Leg – Bone-in	\$12.50
Lamb Sausage	\$10.50
Stew Cubes	\$11.00
Shoulder Roast (bone-in)	\$12.50
Sausage - Grillers	\$10.50
Two Whole Shanks	\$10.00
Ground Lamb	\$11.00
Kidney	\$3.00
Heart	\$3.00
Liver	\$3.00

# **Lamb in Bulk**

Our specialty lamb sold in bulk. Requires a	unit
lead time of a few weeks.	price
Whole Lamb – price per pound	\$10.00

**Petite Lamb Variety Pack-** Approximately 6 pounds. Includes 1 pack lamb sausage, 1 pack chops, 1 pack ground lamb, and 1 variable (stew cubes, shanks). \$50.00

# **Evermore 100% Berkshire Pork**

Pastured Pork	price/lb
Boneless Loin Roast	\$10.00
Bacon - Smoked, Cured, no nitrites, sliced	\$11.00
Bacon- Smoked & sliced	\$10.00
Shoulder Roast (Boston Butt/Picnic)	\$7.50
Boneless Center Cut Chops	\$8.50
Center Cut Pork Chops- Bone-In	\$7.50
Kielbasa- 4 pk	\$9.00
Pork Fish- Tenderloin	\$12.00
Hot Italian Sausage- links	\$9.00
Italian Sausage-links	\$9.00
Sausage – bulk loose	\$6.50
Sausage Breakfast Patties	\$7.00
Pulled Pork BBQ-2 lb. tub	\$14.00
Baby Back Ribs	\$10.00
Spare Ribs	\$6.50
Ham Hock- Smoked	\$6.00

Ham Slice	\$8.00
Ground Pork	\$7.00

#### Pork in Bulk

**Berkshire Pork Variety Pack-** Approximately 8 pounds. Includes 1 Ham steak, 1 package of 4 pork chops, 2 pounds ground sausage, and 1 variable (ribs or roast)-\$54.00

Bacon sold separately \$10.00/pound

Our specialty Berkshire Pork sold in bulk.	unit
Requires a lead time of a few weeks.	price
Whole Hog – price per pound	\$5.50
Half Hog- price per pound	\$6.00

# **Eggs**

Eggs from anti-biotic and hormone free,	unit
pasture raised hens. Naturally nutritious.	price
One Dozen EggsPastured Hens	\$5.00

# **Poultry**

One Whole Chicken:

Naturally raised on pasture, free to forage on grass, bugs, whatever their little hearts desire. No Antibiotics or hormones ever. Limited availability in the winter months.

\$4.00